8:57 AM
8:56 AM
8:51 AM
8:47 AM
8:42 AM
8:36 AM
8:25 AM
8:17 AM
8:14 AM
8:09 AM
8:04 AM
7:58 AM
7:55 AM
7:53 AM
7:49 AM
7:41 AM
7:32 AM
7:25 AM
7:21 AM
7:20 AM
7:11 AM
7:06 AM
7:00 AM
6:55 AM
6:48 AM
6:41 AM
6:35 AM
6:29 AM
6:05 AM

yesterday's new quintet
olivia jean

dough rollers

marianne faithfull
funkadelic

peter tosh

daniel lanois

jimi hendrix

james brown

james brown

james brown

the clash

miles davis

the clash

third rail

jaco pastorius
supersilent

erykah badu

these are the j.b.'s
creedence clearwater revival
orgone

staple singers

john lee hooker

elliott sharp

funkadelic

primus

jack white

bela fleck and the flecktones
grateful dead

papa
merry widow

gone baby gone

give my love to london
yellow light

steppin' razor

sioux lookout

drone blues

money

bewildered

doin' it to death

louie louie

enigma (tk 1)

king of the road
grounded

balloon song (12 tone)
several tracks from side A
twinkle

the grunt

feelin' blue

the cleaner

swing low

it serves you right to suffer
tmi

yesterdejavu

pure imagination

parallel

lochs of dread

playing in the band

bathtub love killings

gone baby gone third man
give my love to london

first ya gotta shake the gate

flesh and machine
hear my music
9.23.74 zaire
9.23.74 zaire
9.23.74 zaire

rsd release

isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?

outtakes diamonds in the rough
rsd release 10"
outtakes diamonds in the rough

south delta space age

new amerykah part one, 4th world war
these are the j.b.'s rsd release

cali fever ubiquity

nots

first ya gotta shake the gate NEW funkadelic
primus and the chocolate factory

b-side 7"

live art

houston 11.18.72 record store day release



