

8:57 AM	yesterday's new quintet	papa	
8:56 AM	olivia jean	merry widow	bathtub love killings
8:51 AM	dough rollers	gone baby gone	gone baby gone third man
8:47 AM	marianne faithfull	give my love to london	give my love to london
8:42 AM	funkadelic	yellow light	first ya gotta shake the gate
8:36 AM	peter tosh	steppin' razor	
8:25 AM	daniel lanois	sioux lookout	flesh and machine
8:17 AM	jimi hendrix	drone blues	hear my music rsd release
8:14 AM	james brown	money	9.23.74 zaire is it live or is it memorex?
8:09 AM	james brown	bewildered	9.23.74 zaire is it live or is it memorex?
8:04 AM	james brown	doin' it to death	9.23.74 zaire is it live or is it memorex?
7:58 AM	the clash	louie louie	outtakes diamonds in the rough
7:55 AM	miles davis	enigma (tk 1)	rsd release 10"
7:53 AM	the clash	king of the road	outtakes diamonds in the rough
7:49 AM	third rail	grounded	south delta space age
7:41 AM	jaco pastorius	balloon song (12 tone)	
7:32 AM	supersilent	several tracks from side A	
7:25 AM	erykah badu	twinkle	new amerykah part one, 4th world war
7:21 AM	these are the j.b.'s	the grunt	these are the j.b.'s rsd release
7:20 AM	creedence clearwater revival	feelin' blue	
7:11 AM	orgone	the cleaner	cali fever ubiquity
7:06 AM	staple singers	swing low	
7:00 AM	john lee hooker	it serves you right to suffer	
6:55 AM	elliott sharp	tmi	notes
6:48 AM	funkadelic	yesterdejavu	first ya gotta shake the gate NEW funkadelic
6:41 AM	primus	pure imagination	primus and the chocolate factory
6:35 AM	jack white	parallel	b-side 7"
6:29 AM	bela fleck and the flecktones	lochs of dread	live art
6:05 AM	grateful dead	playing in the band	houston 11.18.72 record store day release